The ACS732 and ACS733 are a new generation of high
bandwidth current sensor ICs from Allegro™. These devices
provide a compact, fast, and accurate solution for measuring
high-frequency currents in DC/DC converters and other
switching power applications. The ACS732 and ACS733
offer high isolation, high bandwidth Hall-effect-based current
sensing with user-configurable overcurrent fault detection.
These features make them ideally suited for high-frequency

115 Northeast Cutoff
Worcester, Massachusetts 01615-0036 U.S.A.
1.508.853.5000; www.allegromicro.com
SELECTION gUIDE
Part Number
Optimized
Range, IP
(A)
Sensitivity [1],
Sens(Typ)
(mV/A)
Nominal Supply
Voltage, VCC, (V)
TA
(°C) Packing [2]
ACS732KLATR-40AB-T ±40 50 5.0
–40 to 125 Tape and reel, 1000 pieces per reel
ACS733KLATR-20AB-T ±20 66
3.3
ACS733KLATR-40AB-T ±40 33
ACS733KLATR-40AU-T 40 66
ACS733KLATR-65AB-T ±65 20
[1] Measured at Nominal Supply Voltage, VCC.
[2] Contact Allegro for additional packing options.
DESCRIPTION (continued)
The ACS732 and ACS733 are provided in a small, low profile,